OWNER'S DECLARATION

fr——— ——— | DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY

; _ : ‘ THAT | SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT / LBS & ESE DURING
e m QN

........... - I:III.CI Borough N/l ummmsaese |

CONSTRUCTION OF SITE AS PER THE SANCTIONED PLAN TO BE
ACCORDED BY KMC. | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF
ARCHITECT / LBS & ESE DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING

_ Ig)&“l;\;ﬁ; AS PER SANCTIONED PLAN. KMC WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
Bor. a4, Bor. N STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE PROPOSED BUILDING AND

ADJOINING STRUCTURES. THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE
SOLAR PANEL [PgR A oot R UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR WILL BE UNDERTAKEN
v CAPACITY 5000 LTS. UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF THE ARCHITECT AND STRUCTURAL
%ﬂ__%_%ﬂﬁl% ENGINEER BEFORE OR DURING THE FOUNDATION OF THE
BUILDING. IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE TO BE FAKE, KMC
(N A B L [ — AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTIONED PLAN.| WILL DEMOLISH
OVERHEAD WATER THE EXISTING STRUCTURES(FULLY OCCUPIED BY THE OWNERS &

RESERVOIR FOR DOMESTIC
USE CAPACITY 2300 GALS. OVERHEAD WATER RESERVOIR NOT TENEANTED) BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.

FOR FIRE FIGHTING OF
CAPACITY 5000 LTS.
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SIGNATURE OF OWNER

100 THK. LIME TERRACING OVER —
125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB

5200

2400

> i GAURAV DUGAR, CA
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CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING
OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING
HAS BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS

100 THK. LIME TERRACING OVER o
125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB =
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3200

INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
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==3 LIV./DIN. T [V] 10TH. FL. LEV. 11TH. FL. LEV. i BEDROOM FOYER

CODE OF INDIA ON THE BASIS OF SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT BY
S.K.BOSE OF BOSE ENGINEERS OF 53 PURNA CHANDRA MITRA
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BEDROOM L TOILET u BEDROOM L

LANE,KOLKATA-700033 AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE

3200
5200

WATER TIGHT
FLOORING CB. 9TH. FL. LEV. 10TH. FL. LEV. ] BEDROOM FOYER
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BEDROOM L TOILET L BEDROOM U

IN ALL RESPECTS.
SANIIV J. PARE
M.E. (STRUCT.),M.E. fCONST. ENG.)
B. C. E., FIE-(F-018202-4)
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E.S. E. NO. 104 (I) K. M. C,

WATER TIGHT
3 C8. 8TH. FL. LEV. OTH. FL. LEV.

FLOORING
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SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGG.

SANIJIB J PAREKH
REGN. NO. - ESE/I/104

BEDROOM L TOILET & BEDROOM L
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WATER TIGHT
FLOORING CBI| | | 7TH. FL LEV. 8. FL LEV. | | || LIVING/DINING

| |

FAMLY LVNG LI geproom | L

FRP. AT LVL.+24000—

(7TH. FL) OF
AREA 15.40 SQM.

M/
SANJIBAGUHA

BSC, BCE, FIE-(F-115854-5)
CHARTERED ENGINEER
ENLISTED STRUCTURAL
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REVIEWER 88/16 K.M.C.

(8. 6TH. FL. LEV. JTH. FL. LEV. B BEDROOM FOYER

SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER
SANJIB GUHA
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CERTIFICATE OF GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER
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UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL

CB. STH. FL. LEV. 6TH. FL. LEV.

40000
(BUILDING HEIGHT)

INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT EXISTING SOIL OF
THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM PROPOSED
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N N L
BEDROOM TOILET BEDROOM

CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED
HEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM
GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
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WATER TIGHT

FLOORING 4TH. FL. LEV. 5TH. FL. LEV. LIVING /DINING
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BEDROOM I‘" TOILET | BEDROOM L
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FLOORING (5. 3RD. FL LEV. 4TH. FL. LEV. B BEDROOM FOYER
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P

MIGS, MIR”
E?mann zled Geoteciuncar
¥ngineer (1) under KMf
wavice No: GT-12

SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGG.

BEDROOM L TOILET | f BEDROOM L&

3200
3200

S.K. BOSE
REGN. NO. - GTE/I/12

WATER TIGHT
FLOORING C3. IND. FL. LEV. 3RD. FL. LEV. i BEDROOM FOYER
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GENTS’ T L party HAL | U

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT

THE PLOT HAS BEEN INSPECTED BY ME AND ON THAT BASIS | DO
CERTIFY WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE PROPOPSED

~ | BUILDING HAS BEEN DRAWN AS PER PROVISION OF KMC B/R 2009 |
AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME. THE PLOT HAS BEEN
DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALL ON ALL FOUR SIDES. THE SITE
PLAN AND LOCATION PLAN CONFORMS THE SITE.
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JAY PRAKASH BHARAT KUMAR AGRAWAL
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B. Arch., A.lLLLA.
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Reg. No. CA f 86/ 10098
ARCHITECT SL. NO. - 32{A)

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT.
JAY PRAKASH BHARAT KUMAR AGRAWAL
REGN. NO. - CA/86/10098

FRONT ELEVATION ~

4800

Ly LIFT PT UFT PT

/
2750

MECHANICAL ENTRANCE LOBBY ELV.
PARKING (PIT) PIT LVL PARKING P.L. (+450) LVL. +450 LVL. +450 || ROOM

ey SECTION A-A - _ar__(_—ﬁf;ﬁ)__ ;‘:—_ﬂ____:rj ______________________________ TITLE-
GL 0.0 | If SECTION B-B S FRONT ELEVATION, SECTION "A-A" & SECTION "B-B"

DOMESTIC TANK

\

(BLOCK - A2)

PROJECT-

PROPOSED (G+IIl) & (G+XI) STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT
PREMISES NO. 12/3, BALLYGUNG PARK ROAD,WARD NO.- 65,
BOROUGH-VII, KOLKATA-700019

ARCHITECTS
AGRAWAL & AGRAWAL
BARODA KOLKATA

SCALE | DATE DEALT CHECKED

1:100 30.03.19 PALLABI/MOUSUMI/SAYANTANI SUPRIYA




PARTY’S COPY)
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Plar ;
an for Water Supply arrangement including f

SEMILI @, & 9]
A . H. reservoirs sh
. - O I
;l:‘bmfltted at the Office of the Ex-Enginee:IVc:at?ee
PPly and the sanction obtained beforer

site must conform with the plans sanctionad

and all theconditions as pr i
I proposed in
should be fulfilled. e -

Before sltarting any Construction th;

>

proceeding with the w .
_ deviation may lead to ;;k of wdger Supply any ¥ W » 5
\ connection/damotition. fie validity of the written permission D
_ — " J | to execute the work js subject to the 82588
[ No rain water pipe should be fixed or conditions, above G W = :
discharged on Road or Footpath. - —— ) E § SEm
Drainage plan should be submitied at . m—~— o B2 50
the Borough Execufive Engineer's Office Pemgn of all Structural Members 2e 3= =
and the sanction obtained before Including that of the foundation Y orOX
proceeding with the drainage work. ShOL{lQ conform to Standards - :f,".“q:J 0 o
s spacified in the National Building 2e® £
- —_— Code of India 2 QT ‘5 g_-’ :’-\-:!_-3
A suitable pump has to be provided i.e. 7 g 5 o £8 g
_ : : e we 9
:auT:m?’ ur;fjlterefi water for the. drstr:lbutlon All Building Materials to necessary mzo ag g g f;}
E30 .Id‘e l..lS ing msft.erns and urinals in the & construction should conform's to 'E -l 5
uu' r‘ng l:cagte bl:n litered water from street standered specified in the National = o _CQ’ § §
| |FRNGNG GRsan. Building Code of India. 232k 5T
= = 5.8 O
WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION | 255083
{ DEVIATION 4 F8855 8
)
THE SANCTION IS VALIED
Nopro.22l8l2021
p—- N
j CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED FREE FROM
! AIR POLLUTION ACCORDING TO UNDERTAKING SUBMITTED
BUILDING, PERI I?’ AS PER AMENDMENT DT, 31,01.2013 VIDE NO. 95/MA/Q/C-4/
Ne. 201903001 e 3R-7/2017 OF SCHEDULE-IV OF KMC BUILDING RULE 2009
: b ? .19 Borough Nﬂ@u-"
U{W Y - [ Sanctioned subject to demolition 1
EX'E"@?&G" Lt ERG of existing structure to provide
Bor. No;w,, Bor. No .'{Z npen space as per pian befol'e
= kg construction is started
! BUILDING pEPART m A .
i s i Execnive’ Thoer (C) Asst. Er;gn (C)
R Br. PLANAZ
Approved By MG Mec b no SS9 © ! BR/)/ v )
The Buildin i . = '
9 Committee c~i+ 3’1/5/lc1 APPROVED
i
’ | Sy
u 1
i Provision for use of solar energy in the form of solar | | ASSISTANT ENGINEER (C)
€aler and / or solar photo-cells shall be provided as BORDUGH ND/“)
required under Rule 147 of Building rules, 2009 ang : :
sompletion certificate will not be sssueq Abived flbucl O
butlding without h & 35{!8 In case of of requisition of West Bengal Fire
e aving su~h rravisian ¥ J Services. If any.
Y
rC(.'JNS'i'RUCTIC':'N SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED
TO PREVENT MOS{ TO BREEDING AS REQUIRED
UJS 496 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1980. IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY =
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN CSIDENTIAL BUILDING]
RECEPTACLES ETC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY R
| TWICE AWEEK. Y '
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGiER
AUILDING BOROUGH — V7!
T' Q"" .--"—i'l-?'tl .
DAE 5. s l RPORATION

THE KGL

KATA MUNICIPAL (D)




